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RACE INFORMATIVE
ORGANISER: RSG Altensteiner Oberland e.V. im ADAC DATE: 16/06/2024   TIME: 18:30

Pos. No. Driver Nat. Competitor Car Cat. Group Pf Class Heat 1 Heat 2 Total Avg./Diff.
1. 34 Geoffrey SCHATZ FRA Geoffrey Schatz Nova Proto NP01 2 CN/E2-SC 52 -3000 1:55.599  (1.) 1:57.226  (1.) 3:52.825 165.1 km/h
2. 35 Joseba IRAOLA LANZAGORTA ESP Euskadi Automobilismo Enak Kluba Nova NP01 2 CN/E2-SC 51 -3000 1:59.034  (2.) 1:57.982  (3.) 3:57.016 +0:04.191
3. 38 Petr TRNKA CZE ACCR Czech Trnka Racing Team Norma M20 FC 2 CN/E2-SC 58 -3000 1:59.356  (3.) 1:57.884  (2.) 3:57.240 +0:04.415
4. 1 Christian MERLI ITA Christian Merli Osella FA30 Judd LRM 2 D/E2-SS 50 -3000 1:59.430  (4.) 1:59.018  (4.) 3:58.448 +0:05.623
5. 36 Corentin STARCK BEL Jantar Team S.R.O. Nova Proto NP01-2 2 CN/E2-SC 56 -3000 2:00.839  (6.) 1:59.260  (5.) 4:00.099 +0:07.274
6. 2 Alexander HIN DEU Alexander Hin Osella FA30 2 D/E2-SS 50 -3000 2:00.593  (5.) 2:12.090  (6.) 4:12.683 +0:19.858
7. 19 Hermann WALDY AUT MSC Rottenegg Tatuus Formula Master 2 D/E2-SS 94 -2000 2:16.158  (7.) 2:15.242  (7.) 4:31.400 +0:38.575
8. 72 David DĚDEK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Norma M20 FC 2 CN/E2-SC 137 -2000 2:20.172  (8.) 2:19.117  (8.) 4:39.289 +0:46.464
9. 71 Lukáš STUDENÝ CZE ACCR Alcore Motorsport Ligier JS51 2 CN/E2-SC 150 -2000 2:27.215  (10.) 2:21.578  (9.) 4:48.793 +0:55.968
10. 80 Karel BERGER CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Osella PA21 JrB 2 CN/E2-SC 93 -1600 2:25.573  (9.) 2:26.656  (11.) 4:52.229 +0:59.404
11. 73 Tereza MACHOVÁ CZE Motorsport Lanškroun Czech Racing Norma M20 F 2 CN/E2-SC 125 -2000 2:27.323  (11.) 2:26.466  (10.) 4:53.789 +1:00.964

NC 37 Kevin PETIT FRA Kevin Petit Revolt 3P0 Décopeint 2 CN/E2-SC 56 -3000 DNS DNS DNS
EVENT STARTERS: 12 / RACE STARTERS: 11 / CLASSIFIED: 11 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

ADAC GLASBACHRENNEN (DEU) - 14-16/06/2024
FIA European Hill Climb Championship – Round 5

Performance Factor simulation for Category 2

LENGTH: 5300 m ( = 1 heat)      

This list is for informative and simulation purposes only and not part of the official classifications of the Event

Category 2 - Overall

Not classified:



ADAC GLASBACHRENNEN (DEU) - 14-16/06/2024
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RACE INFORMATIVE
ORGANISER: RSG Altensteiner Oberland e.V. im ADAC DATE: 16/06/2024   TIME: 18:30

Pos. No. Driver Nat. Competitor Car Cat. Group Pf Class Heat 1 Heat 2 Total Avg./Diff.
1. 34 Geoffrey SCHATZ FRA Geoffrey Schatz Nova Proto NP01 2 CN/E2-SC 52 -3000 1:55.599  (1.) 1:57.226  (1.) 3:52.825 165.1 km/h
2. 35 Joseba IRAOLA LANZAGORTA ESP Euskadi Automobilismo Enak Kluba Nova NP01 2 CN/E2-SC 51 -3000 1:59.034  (2.) 1:57.982  (3.) 3:57.016 +0:04.191
3. 38 Petr TRNKA CZE ACCR Czech Trnka Racing Team Norma M20 FC 2 CN/E2-SC 58 -3000 1:59.356  (3.) 1:57.884  (2.) 3:57.240 +0:04.415
4. 1 Christian MERLI ITA Christian Merli Osella FA30 Judd LRM 2 D/E2-SS 50 -3000 1:59.430  (4.) 1:59.018  (4.) 3:58.448 +0:05.623
5. 36 Corentin STARCK BEL Jantar Team S.R.O. Nova Proto NP01-2 2 CN/E2-SC 56 -3000 2:00.839  (6.) 1:59.260  (5.) 4:00.099 +0:07.274
6. 2 Alexander HIN DEU Alexander Hin Osella FA30 2 D/E2-SS 50 -3000 2:00.593  (5.) 2:12.090  (6.) 4:12.683 +0:19.858

NC 37 Kevin PETIT FRA Kevin Petit Revolt 3P0 Décopeint 2 CN/E2-SC 56 -3000 DNS DNS DNS
EVENT STARTERS: 7 / RACE STARTERS: 6 / CLASSIFIED: 6 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Pos. No. Driver Nat. Competitor Car Cat. Group Pf Class Heat 1 Heat 2 Total Avg./Diff.
1. 19 Hermann WALDY AUT MSC Rottenegg Tatuus Formula Master 2 D/E2-SS 94 -2000 2:16.158  (1.) 2:15.242  (1.) 4:31.400 141.1 km/h
2. 80 Karel BERGER CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Osella PA21 JrB 2 CN/E2-SC 93 -1600 2:25.573  (2.) 2:26.656  (2.) 4:52.229 +0:20.829

EVENT STARTERS: 2 / RACE STARTERS: 2 / CLASSIFIED: 2 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Pos. No. Driver Nat. Competitor Car Cat. Group Pf Class Heat 1 Heat 2 Total Avg./Diff.
1. 72 David DĚDEK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Norma M20 FC 2 CN/E2-SC 137 -2000 2:20.172  (1.) 2:19.117  (1.) 4:39.289 137.2 km/h
2. 71 Lukáš STUDENÝ CZE ACCR Alcore Motorsport Ligier JS51 2 CN/E2-SC 150 -2000 2:27.215  (2.) 2:21.578  (2.) 4:48.793 +0:09.504
3. 73 Tereza MACHOVÁ CZE Motorsport Lanškroun Czech Racing Norma M20 F 2 CN/E2-SC 125 -2000 2:27.323  (3.) 2:26.466  (3.) 4:53.789 +0:14.500

EVENT STARTERS: 3 / RACE STARTERS: 3 / CLASSIFIED: 3 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 2 - Group P1

This list is for informative and simulation purposes only and not part of the official classifications of the Event

Not classified:

Category 2 - Group P3

Category 2 - Group P4

Performance Factor simulation for Category 2

LENGTH: 5300 m ( = 1 heat)      


